
PG MEDICAL - 2021

Category-wise distribution of the seats (excluding NRI quota seats) in Self Financing (Non Minority) MEDICAL Colleges

Category Expansions: UR - Unreserved, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, EZ - Ezhava, MU - Muslim, BH - Backward Hindu, LA - Latin Catholic & Anglo Indians, BX - Backward Christian, KU - Kudumbi, EW - Economically Weaker

Sections of General Category

DMM:DM Wayanad Institute of Medical Sciences, Meppadi P O, Wayanad.

Course Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

M D Anaesthesia[AN] 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- --

M D General Medicine[GM] 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Radiodiagnosis[RD] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total 5 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

GMC:Sree Gokulam Medical College & Research Foundation, Venjaramoodu.

Course Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

M D Anaesthesia[AN] 6 3 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- 1

M S Anatomy[AT] 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Biochemistry[BI] 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Community Medicine[CM] 2 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- --

M S Otorhinolaryngology[ET] 3 1 -- -- 1 1 -- -- -- -- --

M D General Medicine[GM] 3 1 -- -- -- 1 1 -- -- -- --

M S General Surgery[GS] 2 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Microbiology[MI] 3 2 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M S Obstetrics & Gynaecology[OB] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M S Ophthalmology[OP] 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- --

M S Orthopaedics[OR] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Paediatrics[PD] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M D Pharmacology[PH] 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- --

M D Pathology[PT] 2 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Physiology[PY] 2 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Radiodiagnosis[RD] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M D Dermatology Venereology & Leprosy[VL] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total 38 20 4 0 4 3 3 0 0 0 4



KDM:P K Das Institute of Medical Sciences, Vaniyamkulam, Ottapalam, Palakkad.

Course Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

M S Otorhinolaryngology[ET] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M D General Medicine[GM] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M S General Surgery[GS] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- --

M D Pharmacology[PH] 2 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total 7 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1

MMH:Malabar Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Kozhikkode

Course Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

M D Anaesthesia[AN] 2 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- --

M D Community Medicine[CM] 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- --

M S Otorhinolaryngology[ET] 2 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D General Medicine[GM] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M S General Surgery[GS] 2 1 -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- --

M S Ophthalmology[OP] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- --

M S Orthopaedics[OR] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M D Paediatrics[PD] 2 1 -- -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- --

M D Psychiatry[PS] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 -- --

M D Dermatology Venereology & Leprosy[VL] 2 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- --

Total 20 10 1 0 1 2 2 1 1 0 2

SIM:Sree Narayana Institute of Medical Sciences, Ernakulam.

Course Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

M D Community Medicine[CM] 2 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1

M S Otorhinolaryngology[ET] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D General Medicine[GM] 2 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M S Orthopaedics[OR] 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1 --

M D Paediatrics[PD] 1 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

M D Pharmacology[PH] 2 1 -- -- -- 1 -- -- -- -- --

M D Respiratory Medicine[TB] 2 1 -- 1 -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Total 11 6 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 1



Summary

Total UR SC ST EZ BH MU LA BX KU EW

Total 81 43 6 2 6 6 6 2 1 1 8


